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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/08/2015

Showbill: 34 Class: PHBA 1358 Youth Stake Race - 14-18 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sandra Curl, Bill Englund, Stephanie McConnell, Ashley Griffin

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jani Schneid
Richmond, KY
PHBA - 90670

2003

Fancys Goldie Lox

PHBA - 88633

Kasi Schneid

PHBA - 103248

1682

Sire: Corlies Cool Request Dam: Quincy Fancy Kat

2 W L Lay
Richmond, KY
PHBA - 105252

2009

Hibrow Passion Barbi

PHBA - 90170

Larken Jones

PHBA - 105361

1663

Sire: Jrs Hibrows Pep Dam: A Passion For Peppy

3 John Carter McCoy
Memphis, TN
PHBA - 104529

2000

High Class Mister

PHBA - 75873

Mary Catherine Wade

PHBA - 101772

1475

Sire: Bright Spanish Class Dam: Miss Magnolia Setty

4 Elaine Florkowski
Goshen, NY
PHBA - 102627

1998

Zippos Birch Bar

PHBA - 72828

Miranda Florkowski

PHBA - 102629

1455

Sire: Zippos Smokey Bee Dam: Pine Bar Sissy

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1682
1663
1475
1455

1682
1663
1475
1455

3rd Judge: 

1682
1663
1475
1455

4th Judge: 

1682
1663
1475
1455

1
2
3
4

Sandra Curl Bill Englund Stephanie 
McConnell

Ashley 
Griffin


